2015 FAEEAFSFIANY. ENSEEFER
2015 RS SERS PSR T CHELEBASHNEY IS
R, SIS

EFESEIN:

LRI, FESUHEECHER. 55, BUS. BESESETH
E.

7

AENLNEERVAEETERLE, TESLTI.

—. EFHE(ENE 2 5, # 40 F)ESNIEPENSESRPiEL
— M ERER, BIRSEEER ENMEBENERITS AR, WEL
o), BREETHRE, BERHMERIRES.

1ERESERP, RAFEREEHENRSREE(

A.{B2HA

B.ZR%eHA

C.rHEHA

D.JNEHA




2.5 DNA ©9F 8 HBRE 1400 4, Hp—&8giE &
A+T/G+C=2/5, NiZ DNA 9FEEES 2 XHEFHS dTTp 9F
#H(0)

A.300

B.400

C.600

D.1200

3REHAERERNT x REA L, EEE aa. AA 1 Aa FUIEE
PRlRE. BNRNE NERMalENEeEEcE, £8 3 RE
Bea/VEi 2 REevE, eilagslarse(

A£OMBEEL 3 I 2 1

B.£ifElEEy 3 i 2 I

C3 M 2 I

D.2 iR




4. =IHIEEERIZYER AaBbCe B, FHLHEMEY
A B cc FIMERS(

A.1/64

B.3/64

C.9/64

D.27/64

5. 2Ry AABB 1 aabb RIRIFIZEL, HREEMHIERT, F1 7
£ M, EATEENRIBHRE, F17~E MEF(

A2;2

B.2;4

C4;.2

D44

6 E_HIAENEH d1, d2, d3710 d44 NEFUER, BHFFAIEE
HIMAIEEEE_ ()




A.10

B.6

C.16

D.8

7.M BMBRIAF M BUMBRIALEES, FLMA)s MN &, XiE
MRWETO

D.iZEar B

S

87K (2n-24)RRMAIBE L D B RNE_FREHK: Higf
MIRRE D R | ARMIRSE_ FREHEIK()

A.24;24

B.24,28




C.48;48

D.48;24

9 EFLERNFRER, wRASFLIECERTREBIERTRA(

AETHEE

B.LEHWERE

C. = E R

D.EaER

10 3ESIRINFRIBER AR, HAIRRER S =4, AiemER
s i=2l, —RANEHSHIR, BREEalE, NiZ#SHIRRERES
0

A.SS

B.Ss

C.ss

D.SS & Ss




1. BEREWHBINEFRIGREBINER, ZREMENRED =T
SEINEFERS, A 12 NN, NZREZ(

A SR

B.=fZK

C.POfE{A

D.75EK

12343979 A BUMAYRIFET— O EUMAY)LF NEMNE— O B
[M2z) LASHEER ()

A.1/2

B.1/4

C.1/8

D.1/16

13.ENIEHENREEEMAIRAIEEEEREFR, SRR
BtR(CcPo) SETEEIR(ccPp)ir3e, NERFRESEIERZELA()




A5: 3

B3: 5

Cb6: 2

D.2: 6

14 BB R A@IREEN_ FREIERN()

A3z

D.&R%&

1558 3 MEMEERSNTERERNEE 2 DEF 1 def, W3R
Afc 72 deF 1 DEF, MiX 3 MNESEREREF LAIHSINFZ
0

A.DEF

B.def



C.dfe

D.fde

16.BHEN Cc M 4IE, K4EERINERAIVERR, ZIERE
IEL T BT RHEC FERE N HIBISLE R ()

A.3CC: 1cc

B.1CC: 2Cc: 1CC

C.1CC:4Cc: 1cc

D.1CC: 6Cc: 1cc

17. ENRERERRS 0.4, REZHRS 2x10-6, SiAZISCEFHERT,

ELIFSe()

A.3x10-6

B.6x10-6

C4x10-6

D.2x10-5




18.H 4 WHIZEREHII/NEREE— M HEMERK, N
RTRTR2R2R3R3R4R4A xr1r1r2r2r3r3rdrd {1 F1 ERMEZIEY F2 BHA
hRIMEE  F()

A7

B.8

C9

D.10

19. 2R AaBb BIME, &3 3 RBERLIG, &R SRS
BA0

A.49/64

B.15/64

C.16/64

D.1/64

20 E7KB=FREEF, S(MATER. LATR%E(EEFAEAR
FERMIRERRIZ()




A.N(rr) 0 N(Rr)

B.N(r)#1 S(RR)

C.N(RR)#0 S(Rr)

D. N(rn#0 S(Rr)

=, BEEEE 1.9, & 30 )

21 —FSEAIE 4 JIEESREIKN(Aa Bb,Cc,Dd) BAF=E Fb
FEERERT.

22 EXRMAAHERWOBEREGRERER (W)ARME, — M ESHEE
KAVIESHERR T SIRFERAYErs, ERr- R FRIMALIEEE

=
=

23-24. BAZASHAERHEERM TG Z RS HEE BHEXT
PR EE b, E—EHENERT, FFEHNABEER Y,
BREERIEATN, ZASHFEAFRXAEFES , BAREREE
7




25-26.33F XY BMERIREEDRR, HFIEEEIERIIERNT
L. REEEERIERNAT L, FItHERIRIY
SHRBE—ERRE.

27.Hfr mES, 1R F RFEREFNERAL, WS E+.
28-29. HXIEEIRIIRERS ) EEEES , ARNERATEE
giRT, BEERAH .

30-31. B AR R PR E R EERET . 0
hICMAFEAEES .

32 EYIRIGRRE REER, SRINRIF I NFEERAEHT
i, B, EEEABREFRESAINLEE.

33— EHAPEE MR ENEEERRA_ .

34-36. HIERRERARRY, aJgeR . 0 15
nZ—5 %,

37-39.REEHIURN(PCRIF=NERE . il

A0 EEFSRIRRREENIET, KEP)IILE(P)AEYE, KiekHi(l)

SRRV AR, Ko, Eekhi(Pl/PYFILE. RKgkmHi(pL/pl)




3, F1 BRIGEIRY F2 i, REUNE 2. BIfem ARSI ML S 1/400,
P, L ERENEEZRN

A -22 ZhzrEE LR BEcF, —MES FEBIRRIEC
¥, B—HES FBIRRIEC T

43-44 R R ESRHBAINREHNE 0

A5-46. B BEER | 2 SRR I 2 DFF.

47-48 Zi@/NE(AABBDD) SE#E/NE (AABB)ZRAZ, E F1 faR34HIEIM
O AT, NERFER,

49-50. BHARIE(E S ZR il R

=, gA@EREE 2 2, £ 10 5)

51.E8{K

52.XlE HER

5345

54 NIRRT




55 2

M, FERRE(EDE 1 52, H 20 3)RAPEBIHES E-FIERATRE
BIESAR V", RZ¥ “x"

56 EERIINMEA ERAAREIREHESE, MEMELENLMES
ZRABEEERER. ()

57.A3KE 46 FRBIF, BILARE 23 NEMEE. ()

S8 RN R |, BLRnHE, SEFRRREFDHEFR. (

59. KE(2n=40)iRRMIBE LD HTHITMERE] 80 NREEAR, ()

60. BEE~ERTHER/NBN, TLUNIA—MEEERY. ()

61 AEIMERE D REAE, MAEFUERISBTAFRFUERE
HES. ()

62. - MEMEEEREMA LRIERE T, NelZBAERRIIEE
MIgEERS, TREDBEA, ()

63.FXPIRILEEEETE, F2 FREULLHIN 9: 7, FEXFIPIEIR
EHERTRASRPEAAEREHREASH. (




64. BB ERIDA NSRBI RETFHUERNRRE SRS ErER
BE{E. ()

65 AERZEATRY, XY, AAEREXIRY, FrAE— MK EMER
MEREMAHITZREREERR. ()

66. A BIFREANMIATLIETEREN, MEALIEBRIHITRE
&R, ()

67 BN B RENErREIMERE S RIIEFTRSAER. ()

68 EiZERRIBXAENRE L, RERY 5'TGA3'583 5 5'TCA3',

XMRERETENRE. ()

69.ZE/NE(2n=6X=AABBDD)5EZ(2n=2X=RR)#3Z, H F1 A%

IRPUFER. ()

710 ZEFEEABEH, BIREABR, NEEBRIREENKER.
EHitt, ATLASSR=REE. (

71—, — MRS, BEERRIERRN, ()

72 ZREEFRNRARERER, MARERE. ()

73 HEELE, RESNE DNA HAZAERETHRENEE. ()




74 [ AREAZIT RIMEREI LR ARIERER. ()

75N AERIRRIRTMRREE, HEARIAESR, RBIXFHE
TIRETR— N FERARRLRAIRE. ()

h. @EFEGE 18 1)

76.fEA M FEYINZEETE. 3 2)

77 EIAARREEANTR. (4 )

78 [ER R R SR FRIEME. 4 2)

79.BREERENFE. G 2)

80. B EAEAR DNA o FNEZHNFEMG. (4 2)

7. StitERE. (@3t 32 3)

81.(6 o)—Hk&EMBR, & 100 thiERERH 38 HhALR. 1§E
12 BRAER. 1EBr18 TRALIR. TEM6 HKAFER. TEM19
BRRLR. KEM7 HRiAER. KEH., BHFEANRNEAERE (B
MFFS), FHiRaEER.




82.(8 P)EMEBRIERET, HBEMNERENEM. BRI NERHA
AU HIMABRR SR I%MREHARISLEZ ZEHAR 4 F, IS
MEHAS ZR—, A

(BEEHrFREBRRERRNZD?

QERIZES: 10 EIAEE, 10 KIUGEHARE SHtLFIAZ
DUCREBIINRLNEY)

83.8 MRERFEBHNEAPE=AEF ER, HF C XJ Ch
c NEM, Chxt c EME, CC. CCh, Cc #FEIMALE, ChCh F
Che EBRDAESHIEESR, cc RIABEN. E—REHREHIAE
fheh, EDRIERY 9%, ARG 16%, Hia:

() =REEES SRS D7

Q2B REERENRF HRILLHI ST

84.(8 D)W MBS ML, F1 ERFEEN(+a+b+c), ILHSHRM

FAREE, BRI

i

7

FR.




(N BHRESFEARRIERE,

X=1EEHZ

abe

BEM, AA?

B=AEREEESES

BERUEZD TIRERWALL/NE

61

354

92
88

344
]

DR,




	2015年河南专升本考试动物、植物遗传学真题

